
36th Annual Mixed Doubles Tournament
Memory Lanes

November 12-13, 19-20, 2005
Handicap Results

PLACE NAME AVE HDCP GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES
 TM 

TOTAL

TM 
TOTAL 
HDCP PRIZE $

1 Valerie Cacace 180 247 234 212 693 1473 1545 225.00$  
1 Steve Stein 216 24 269 236 275 780 1473 1545 225.00$  
2 Michele Ryan 197 255 218 221 694 1543 1543 100.00$  
2 Ken Ryan 227 0 279 280 290 849 1543 1543 100.00$  
3 Michelle Conti 184 247 231 268 746 1404 1500 80.00$    
3 Steve Conti 204 32 200 232 226 658 1404 1500 80.00$    
4 Valerie Cacace 180 246 269 218 733 1377 1494 75.00$    
4 Lou Nine 201 39 185 227 232 644 1377 1494 75.00$    
5 Lori Gold 207 238 162 278 678 1481 1484 70.00$    
5 Dave Campbell 212 1 279 248 276 803 1481 1484 70.00$    
6 Cheryl Ramsey 189 237 258 235 730 1443 1476 65.00$    
6 Joe Himmelreich 220 11 234 212 267 713 1443 1476 65.00$    
7 Lisa Baldwin 107 79 126 157 362 1142 1469 60.00$    
7 Steve Conti 204 109 268 268 244 780 1142 1469 60.00$    
8 Kelly Winters 200 237 215 217 669 1465 1465 55.00$    
8 Ken MacLeod 227 0 279 268 249 796 1465 1465 55.00$    
9 Cara Lukosius 203 278 218 198 694 1454 1454 50.00$    
9 Mike Lukosius 230 0 244 258 258 760 1454 1454 50.00$    

10 Diane Hickey 163 195 171 172 538 1131 1440 45.00$    
10 John Perkins 154 103 212 213 168 593 1131 1440 45.00$    
11 Diane MacLeod 221 259 234 287 780 1436 1436 40.00$    
11 Anthony Savage 225 0 233 256 167 656 1436 1436 40.00$    
12 Noel Peterson 172 200 210 170 580 1228 1435 35.00$    
12 Jeffrey Berkowitz 179 69 215 243 190 648 1228 1435 35.00$    
13 Cory Sherman 162 179 205 179 563 1290 1434 30.00$    T
13 Nick Straniero 210 48 211 258 258 727 1290 1434 30.00$    T
14 Dawn MacLeod 172 148 235 214 597 1308 1434 30.00$    T
14 Ronald MacLeod 206 42 279 245 187 711 1308 1434 30.00$    T
15 Dina Cooke 169 174 194 173 541 1111

15 Wilmont Cooke 144 107 204 183 183 570 1111

16 Michelle Conti 184 215 211 198 624 1334

16 Dominick Baldwin 204 32 194 238 278 710 1334

17 Melanie Gross 175 181 206 247 634 1359

17 Dom DiReda Jr. 222 23 225 242 258 725 1359

18 Kathy Karinja 195 187 215 247 649 1211

18 John Perkins 154 71 152 211 199 562 1211



19 Diane Hickey 163 172 199 178 549 1276

19 Lou Colucci 208 49 242 227 258 727 1276

20 Lauren Caputo 179 198 258 195 651 1327

20 John Fylpczuk 209 32 218 232 226 676 1327

21 Kathy Karinja 195 234 211 195 640 1312

21 Ronald Nauden 190 35 213 233 226 672 1312

22 Mary Folgore 209 245 222 246 713 1410

22 Lou Folgore 213 0 194 225 278 697 1410

23 Rosanne Lada 198 243 242 206 691 1376

23 Jeff Lada 212 10 247 205 233 685 1376

24 Kim Burnett 172 191 181 192 564 1176

24 Thomas Burke 172 76 247 225 140 612 1176

25 Diane E. Smith 173 214 182 225 621 1098

25 Brett Peterson 147 100 172 162 143 477 1098

26 Diane Macleod 221 300 206 217 723 1294

26 Drew Burnett 166 33 183 205 183 571 1294

27 Robin Purgitt 173 226 244 166 636 1260

27 Ed Goldman 203 44 188 235 201 624 1260

28 Joanne Ramsey 164 205 153 193 551 1276

28 Raymond Vogel 218 38 236 222 267 725 1276

29 Teegh Young 186 209 208 207 624 1374

29 Steve Shepard 229 5 268 243 239 750 1374

30 Irene Mihaly 119 128 100 116 344 1069

30 Mark Mihaly 196 105 259 240 226 725 1069

31 Beth Picone 209 234 205 214 653 1356

31 Mike Lee 202 9 211 257 235 703 1356

32 Kelly Winters 200 243 269 185 697 1365

32 Rob Sanguinetti 214 6 204 241 223 668 1365

33 Mary Folgore 209 246 207 206 659 1381

33 Billy Sims 221 0 256 218 248 722 1381

34 Kim Burnett 172 182 188 213 583 1318

34 Ken MacLeod 227 21 287 204 244 735 1318

35 Nicole Packo 170 172 233 210 615 1137

35 Mike Lev 169 81 189 168 165 522 1137

36 Jeff Lada 212 244 221 247 712 1322

36 Cheryl Ramsey 189 19 193 213 204 610 1322

37 David Brenneman 173 189 188 223 600 1107

37 Susan Brenneman 157 90 164 168 175 507 1107

38 Cara Lukosius 203 238 216 212 666 1217

38 Drew Burnett 166 51 191 189 171 551 1217

39 Maritza White 197 177 260 205 642 1362

39 Billy Sims 221 2 254 234 232 720 1362

40 Veronica Simmons 195 171 168 168 507 1334

40 Ken Mac Leod 214 11 279 269 279 827 1334

41 Debra Mihaly 163 158 183 138 479 1184



41 Mark Mihaly 196 61 183 277 245 705 1184

42 Kristen Hardy 119 131 136 128 395 1127

42 Mike Kirchner 221 80 267 230 235 732 1127

43 Diane Macleod 221 225 244 235 704 1365

43 Ken Macleod 227 0 199 208 254 661 1365

44 Phyllis Singleton 165 163 154 154 471 1092

44 Meisha Fogg 164 91 213 193 215 621 1092

45 Laurie Fluet 178 160 210 198 568 1284

45 Rob Hoffman 216 26 224 237 255 716 1284

46 Paulette King 170 153 188 150 491 1293

46 Steve Shephard 227 23 254 268 280 802 1293

47 Scott Dickie 188 188 213 165 566 1074

47 Deborah Harmon 139 93 179 199 130 508 1074

48 Maritza White 197 259 217 198 674 1328

48 William Hoffman JR 215 8 182 246 226 654 1328

49 Jill Lemanski 172 166 161 191 518 1061

49 Adam Mirabile 151 97 207 167 169 543 1061

50 Cory Sherman 163 172 201 192 565 1162

50 Joseph Sherman Jr 194 63 222 203 172 597 1162

51 Veronica Simmons 194 236 205 194 635 1305

51 James Cooper 212 14 213 241 216 670 1305

52 Paulette King 170 184 152 188 524 1183

52 Martin Eisner 196 54 193 187 279 659 1183

53 Cathy Kozlowski 165 188 201 151 540 1136

53 Richard Kozlowski 186 69 182 212 202 596 1136

54 Norma Hickey 184 242 186 179 607 1268

54 Frank Mermini 212 24 222 213 226 661 1268

55 Deana Schueler 173 213 215 161 589 1173

55 John Phillips Sr. 192 55 181 212 191 584 1173

56 Cory Sherman 163 180 192 212 584 1151

56 Doug Alpaugh 195 62 192 160 215 567 1151

57 Dana Duncan 197 220 222 195 637 1331

57 Billy Sims 221 2 266 236 192 694 1331

58 Linda Mitchell 198 220 176 222 618 1168

58 Drew Burnett 166 56 173 188 189 550 1168

59 Jennifer Dawson 163 247 175 175 597 1160

59 Pete Nedostup 199 58 175 196 192 563 1160

60 Lilliana Borghesi 115 103 167 104 374 990

60 Peter Marino 192 113 211 207 198 616 990

61 Karen Gooding 175 157 139 190 486 1259

61 Dominick DiReda Jr. 222 23 257 227 289 773 1259

62 Tracey Thomsen 205 205 215 204 624 1325

62 Scott Silvey 228 0 242 245 214 701 1325

63 Judy Gooding 182 210 146 167 523 1212

63 Almarques Haynes 201 37 221 253 215 689 1212



64 Chrissy Lee 207 221 193 246 660 1269

64 Mark Mihaly 196 17 215 180 214 609 1269

65 Nicole Spano 173 170 147 205 522 1115

65 Jeffrey Berkowitz 179 68 194 226 173 593 1115

66 Kathy Karinja 195 190 208 194 592 1317

66 Ken Ryan 225 0 267 235 223 725 1317

67 Carla Jackson 198 166 185 171 522 1163

67 Kenneth Binns 172 50 200 208 233 641 1163

68 Beth Piccone 209 247 203 215 665 1267

68 Mark Mihaly 196 15 159 187 256 602 1267

69 Melanee Gross 175 213 197 191 601 1189

69 Ryan Howlett 204 41 218 180 190 588 1189

70 Kathy Karinja 195 256 172 188 616 1296

70 Eugene Olson 220 5 204 262 214 680 1296

71 Dianne Cooke 122 124 138 146 408 991

71 Pete Cooke 192 106 207 190 186 583 991

72 Nancy Straman 201 192 210 204 606 1309

72 Ed Schindler 221 0 244 247 212 703 1309

73 Cheryl Brazee 130 135 88 98 321 975

73 Greg Davidson 179 111 213 216 225 654 975

74 Diane E. Smith 175 157 176 192 525 1109

74 Jeffrey Berkowitz 179 66 155 234 195 584 1109

75 Chrissy Lee 207 180 192 206 578 1273

75 Mike Lee 202 11 217 278 200 695 1273

76 Carla Jackson 198 191 196 220 607 1203

76 Tim Miller 188 34 232 203 161 596 1203

77 Christine Marino 134 114 161 134 409 1030

77 Alberto Borghesi 195 91 215 213 193 621 1030

78 Veronica Simmons 194 205 244 189 638 1159

78 Gregory Davidson 179 47 146 163 212 521 1159

79 Sarah Bomersbach 181 170 265 171 606 1240

79 Eugene Olson 220 19 168 235 231 634 1240

80 Kim Burnett 172 162 134 221 517 1157

80 Edward Goldman 203 45 237 184 219 640 1157

81 Kim Sims 172 141 216 165 522 1154

81 Mike Lee 202 46 197 223 212 632 1154

82 Kim Burnett 172 175 193 173 541 1043

82 Drew Burnett 166 82 156 190 156 502 1043

83 Chrissy Lee 207 201 177 226 604 1275

83 Leroy Teets 209 4 232 214 225 671 1275

84 Joseph Cernero III 129 115 121 126 362 919

84 Nicole Packo 170 121 222 170 165 557 919

85 Dawn MacLeod 172 170 138 226 534 1218

85 Ken MacLeod 227 21 205 256 223 684 1218

86 Linda Krochmaluk 127 119 129 138 386 889



86 Walter Krochmaluk 163 130 203 133 167 503 889

87 Michelle Winfrey 134 175 147 134 456 1044

87 Adams Murphy 208 78 199 153 236 588 1044

88 Tara McClelland 167 159 176 170 505 980

88 John Perkins 154 99 179 146 150 475 980

89 Mary Ganczarski 147 169 170 129 468 1022

89 Joe Saurese 189 84 135 181 238 554 1022

90 Carla Jackson 198 203 160 235 598 1208

90 Jim Duncan III 200 22 184 172 254 610 1208

91 Lauren C. Bartlett 142 131 131 155 417 994

91 James C. Bartlett 185 93 180 230 167 577 994

92 Lisa Baldwin 107 86 152 83 321 945

92 Dominick Baldwin 204 109 244 174 206 624 945

93 Debi Meyer 101 105 116 109 330 942

93 ken Meyer 209 110 195 202 215 612 942

94 Chrissy Lee 207 162 246 227 635 1219

94 Martin Eisner 196 17 160 215 209 584 1219

95 Patricia Yereance 196 192 198 169 559 1219

95 Matthew Lowther 207 17 202 222 236 660 1219

96 Diane Macleod 221 232 212 207 651 1269

96 Steve Stein 216 0 227 192 199 618 1269

97 Kathy Oliva 194 144 167 168 479 1226

97 John O'Hanlon 212 14 255 245 247 747 1226

98 Kathy Karinja 195 223 180 214 617 1221

98 Jim Rehmann 211 14 246 177 181 604 1221

99 Nancy Straman 201 203 204 212 619 1188

99 Doug Alpaugh 195 24 191 199 179 569 1188

100 Karen Gooding 175 157 151 167 475 980

100 John Perkins 154 91 161 177 167 505 980

101 Dawn MacLeod 172 204 205 169 578 1116

101 Edward Goldman 203 45 194 173 171 538 1116

102 Robert Pettinato 196 144 191 197 532 1084

102 Lori Lear 169 55 180 174 198 552 1084

103 Yvonne Navarro 167 175 172 126 473 1092

103 Nate Wilson 201 52 229 179 211 619 1092

104 Mike Lev 168 146 157 198 501 939

104 Linda Packo 149 103 140 159 139 438 939

105 Margaret Hoffman 202 190 200 184 574 1230

105 James Cooper 212 6 182 221 253 656 1230

106 Veronica Simmons 194 181 212 203 596 1183

106 Adams Murphy Sr. 205 21 204 161 222 587 1183

107 Linda Mitchell 198 158 212 123 493 1245

107 Ken MacLeod 227 0 290 224 238 752 1245

108 Vicki Massad 165 133 139 160 432 1087

108 Adams Murphy 205 50 234 221 200 655 1087



109 Kimbery Sims 172 205 193 181 579 1092

109 James Duncan III 200 48 154 205 154 513 1092

110 Noel Peterson 173 149 157 164 470 934

110 Brett Peterson 147 100 144 160 160 464 934

111 Vicky VanDunk 163 135 171 162 468 1011

111 Eric Patmore 183 74 178 197 168 543 1011

112 Laura Sparrow 175 174 174 132 480 1016

112 Wayne Pear 174 71 171 196 169 536 1016

113 Carol DiLeonard 117 122 113 87 322 887

113 Robert Meyer 189 114 205 173 187 565 887

114 Paula Lavdan 149 118 167 151 436 1016

114 Guy VanDunk 201 70 201 173 206 580 1016

115 Melissa Harris 183 161 158 224 543 1125

115 James Riley 204 33 167 245 170 582 1125

116 Dawn Coscia 141 132 129 130 391 861

116 Victor Coscia 158 121 154 163 153 470 861

117 Kimbery Sims 172 168 136 157 461 1142

117 Billy Sims 221 27 246 234 201 681 1142

118 Heather Merten 170 149 174 184 507 1049

118 John Phillips Sr. 192 58 180 203 159 542 1049

119 Joe Himmelreich 220 245 227 205 677 1214

119 Roseanne Lada 198 2 182 183 172 537 1214

120 Jeffrey Batoszek 206 210 201 216 627 1072

120 Patty Bartoszeck 167 47 154 147 144 445 1072

121 Joyce Havlar 165 133 138 139 410 1018

121 Michael Savoie 192 63 186 224 198 608 1018

122 Karen Gooding 175 179 129 132 440 1074

122
Almarques L. 

Haynes 201 44 203 232 199 634 1074

123 Robin Purgitt 173 152 134 151 437 1028

123 Alan Frueh Sr. 188 59 205 168 218 591 1028

124 Dana Duncan 197 189 179 167 535 1131

124 James Duncan III 200 23 166 265 165 596 1131

125 Michele Tiedman 164 150 178 141 469 1089

125 Michael Shephard 219 37 246 162 212 620 1089

126 Kathy Karinja 195 159 170 241 570 1199

126 Kenny MacLeod 227 0 234 172 223 629 1199

127 Nicholas Craig 183 191 145 157 493 1057

127 Kathy Karinja 195 42 211 181 172 564 1057

128 Kathy Karinja 195 180 236 146 562 1117

128 Edward Goldman 203 22 209 172 174 555 1117

129 Kathy Karinja 195 203 177 182 562 1174

129 John Phillips Jr. 222 3 214 206 192 612 1174

130 Diana Vitale 130 153 112 125 390 847

130 John Smith 179 111 147 157 153 457 847

131 Kathy Karinja 195 242 171 168 581 1138



131 Andrew Yuhas 212 13 174 183 200 557 1138

132 Marilyn Ryder 125 103 116 146 365 952

132 Edward Schindler 221 74 199 196 192 587 952

133 Linda Packo 149 122 129 159 410 741

133 Joe Cernera III 127 144 90 109 132 331 741

134 Patricia Yereance 197 161 146 174 481 1111

134 Steve Stein 216 7 143 275 212 630 1111

135 Karen Gooding 178 145 177 130 452 896

135 Carl Rankl 166 76 145 184 115 444 896

136 Karen Steinbrick 198 182 180 182 544 1091

136 John Phillips Jr 222 0 212 190 145 547 1091

137 Crystal DiPoalo 162 164 116 115 395 949

137 Michael Coscia 214 44 205 168 181 554 949

Scratch Results

PLACE NAME AVE HDCP GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES
 TM 

TOTAL PRIZE $
1 Michele Ryan 197 255 218 221 694 75.00$   
1 Ken Ryan 227 0 279 280 290 849 1543 75.00$   
2 Lori Gold 207 238 162 278 678 62.50$   
2 Dave Campbell 212 1 279 248 276 803 1481 62.50$   
3 Valerie Cacace 180 247 234 212 693 50.00$   
3 Steve Stein 216 24 269 236 275 780 1473 50.00$   
4 Kelly Winters 200 237 215 217 669

4 Ken MacLeod 227 0 279 268 249 796 1465
5 Cara Lukosius 203 278 218 198 694

5 Mike Lukosius 230 0 244 258 258 760 1454
6 Cheryl Ramsey 189 237 258 235 730

6 Joe Himmelreich 220 11 234 212 267 713 1443
7 Diane MacLeod 221 259 234 287 780

7 Anthony Savage 225 0 233 256 167 656 1436
8 Mary Folgore 209 245 222 246 713

8 Lou Folgore 213 0 194 225 278 697 1410
9 Michelle Conti 184 247 231 268 746

9 Steve Conti 204 32 200 232 226 658 1404
10 Mary Folgore 209 246 207 206 659

10 Billy Sims 221 0 256 218 248 722 1381
11 Valerie Cacace 180 246 269 218 733

11 Lou Nine 201 39 185 227 232 644 1377
12 Rosanne Lada 198 243 242 206 691

12 Jeff Lada 212 10 247 205 233 685 1376
13 Teegh Young 186 209 208 207 624

13 Steve Shepard 229 5 268 243 239 750 1374
14 Diane Macleod 221 225 244 235 704



14 Ken Macleod 227 0 199 208 254 661 1365
15 Kelly Winters 200 243 269 185 697

15 Rob Sanguinetti 214 6 204 241 223 668 1365
16 Maritza White 197 177 260 205 642

16 Billy Sims 221 2 254 234 232 720 1362
17 Melanie Gross 175 181 206 247 634

17 Dom DiReda Jr. 222 23 225 242 258 725 1359
18 Beth Picone 209 234 205 214 653

18 Mike Lee 202 9 211 257 235 703 1356
19 Michelle Conti 184 215 211 198 624

19 Dominick Baldwin 204 32 194 238 278 710 1334
20 Veronica Simmons 195 171 168 168 507

20 Ken Mac Leod 214 11 279 269 279 827 1334
21 Dana Duncan 197 220 222 195 637

21 Billy Sims 221 2 266 236 192 694 1331
22 Maritza White 197 259 217 198 674

22 William Hoffman JR 215 8 182 246 226 654 1328
23 Lauren Caputo 179 198 258 195 651

23 John Fylpczuk 209 32 218 232 226 676 1327
24 Tracey Thomsen 205 205 215 204 624

24 Scott Silvey 228 0 242 245 214 701 1325
25 Jeff Lada 212 244 221 247 712

25 Cheryl Ramsey 189 19 193 213 204 610 1322
26 Kim Burnett 172 182 188 213 583

26 Ken MacLeod 227 21 287 204 244 735 1318
27 Kathy Karinja 195 190 208 194 592

27 Ken Ryan 225 0 267 235 223 725 1317
28 Kathy Karinja 195 234 211 195 640

28 Ronald Nauden 190 35 213 233 226 672 1312
29 Nancy Straman 201 192 210 204 606

29 Ed Schindler 221 0 244 247 212 703 1309
30 Dawn MacLeod 172 148 235 214 597

30 Ronald MacLeod 206 42 279 245 187 711 1308
31 Veronica Simmons 194 236 205 194 635

31 James Cooper 212 14 213 241 216 670 1305
32 Kathy Karinja 195 256 172 188 616

32 Eugene Olson 220 5 204 262 214 680 1296
33 Diane Macleod 221 300 206 217 723

33 Drew Burnett 166 33 183 205 183 571 1294
34 Paulette King 170 153 188 150 491

34 Steve Shephard 227 23 254 268 280 802 1293
35 Cory Sherman 162 179 205 179 563

35 Nick Straniero 210 48 211 258 258 727 1290
36 Laurie Fluet 178 160 210 198 568

36 Rob Hoffman 216 26 224 237 255 716 1284



37 Joanne Ramsey 164 205 153 193 551

37 Raymond Vogel 218 38 236 222 267 725 1276
38 Diane Hickey 163 172 199 178 549

38 Lou Colucci 208 49 242 227 258 727 1276
39 Chrissy Lee 207 201 177 226 604

39 Leroy Teets 209 4 232 214 225 671 1275
40 Chrissy Lee 207 180 192 206 578

40 Mike Lee 202 11 217 278 200 695 1273
41 Chrissy Lee 207 221 193 246 660

41 Mark Mihaly 196 17 215 180 214 609 1269
42 Diane Macleod 221 232 212 207 651

42 Steve Stein 216 0 227 192 199 618 1269
43 Norma Hickey 184 242 186 179 607

43 Frank Mermini 212 24 222 213 226 661 1268
44 Beth Piccone 209 247 203 215 665

44 Mark Mihaly 196 15 159 187 256 602 1267
45 Robin Purgitt 173 226 244 166 636

45 Ed Goldman 203 44 188 235 201 624 1260
46 Karen Gooding 175 157 139 190 486

46 Dominick DiReda Jr. 222 23 257 227 289 773 1259
47 Linda Mitchell 198 158 212 123 493

47 Ken MacLeod 227 0 290 224 238 752 1245
48 Sarah Bomersbach 181 170 265 171 606

48 Eugene Olson 220 19 168 235 231 634 1240
49 Margaret Hoffman 202 190 200 184 574

49 James Cooper 212 6 182 221 253 656 1230
50 Noel Peterson 172 200 210 170 580

50 Jeffrey Berkowitz 179 69 215 243 190 648 1228
51 Kathy Oliva 194 144 167 168 479

51 John O'Hanlon 212 14 255 245 247 747 1226
52 Kathy Karinja 195 223 180 214 617

52 Jim Rehmann 211 14 246 177 181 604 1221
53 Chrissy Lee 207 162 246 227 635

53 Martin Eisner 196 17 160 215 209 584 1219
54 Patricia Yereance 196 192 198 169 559

54 Matthew Lowther 207 17 202 222 236 660 1219
55 Dawn MacLeod 172 170 138 226 534

55 Ken MacLeod 227 21 205 256 223 684 1218
56 Cara Lukosius 203 238 216 212 666

56 Drew Burnett 166 51 191 189 171 551 1217
57 Joe Himmelreich 220 245 227 205 677

57 Roseanne Lada 198 2 182 183 172 537 1214
58 Judy Gooding 182 210 146 167 523

58 Almarques Haynes 201 37 221 253 215 689 1212
59 Kathy Karinja 195 187 215 247 649



59 John Perkins 154 71 152 211 199 562 1211
60 Carla Jackson 198 203 160 235 598

60 Jim Duncan III 200 22 184 172 254 610 1208
61 Carla Jackson 198 191 196 220 607

61 Tim Miller 188 34 232 203 161 596 1203
62 Kathy Karinja 195 159 170 241 570

62 Kenny MacLeod 227 0 234 172 223 629 1199
63 Melanee Gross 175 213 197 191 601

63 Ryan Howlett 204 41 218 180 190 588 1189
64 Nancy Straman 201 203 204 212 619

64 Doug Alpaugh 195 24 191 199 179 569 1188
65 Debra Mihaly 163 158 183 138 479

65 Mark Mihaly 196 61 183 277 245 705 1184
66 Paulette King 170 184 152 188 524

66 Martin Eisner 196 54 193 187 279 659 1183
67 Veronica Simmons 194 181 212 203 596

67 Adams Murphy Sr. 205 21 204 161 222 587 1183
68 Kim Burnett 172 191 181 192 564

68 Thomas Burke 172 76 247 225 140 612 1176
69 Kathy Karinja 195 203 177 182 562

69 John Phillips Jr. 222 3 214 206 192 612 1174
70 Deana Schueler 173 213 215 161 589

70 John Phillips Sr. 192 55 181 212 191 584 1173
71 Linda Mitchell 198 220 176 222 618

71 Drew Burnett 166 56 173 188 189 550 1168
72 Carla Jackson 198 166 185 171 522

72 Kenneth Binns 172 50 200 208 233 641 1163
73 Cory Sherman 163 172 201 192 565

73 Joseph Sherman Jr 194 63 222 203 172 597 1162
74 Jennifer Dawson 163 247 175 175 597

74 Pete Nedostup 199 58 175 196 192 563 1160
75 Veronica Simmons 194 205 244 189 638

75 Gregory Davidson 179 47 146 163 212 521 1159
76 Kim Burnett 172 162 134 221 517

76 Edward Goldman 203 45 237 184 219 640 1157
77 Kim Sims 172 141 216 165 522

77 Mike Lee 202 46 197 223 212 632 1154
78 Cory Sherman 163 180 192 212 584

78 Doug Alpaugh 195 62 192 160 215 567 1151
79 Kimbery Sims 172 168 136 157 461

79 Billy Sims 221 27 246 234 201 681 1142
80 Lisa Baldwin 107 79 126 157 362

80 Steve Conti 204 109 268 268 244 780 1142
81 Kathy Karinja 195 242 171 168 581

81 Andrew Yuhas 212 13 174 183 200 557 1138



82 Nicole Packo 170 172 233 210 615

82 Mike Lev 169 81 189 168 165 522 1137
83 Cathy Kozlowski 165 188 201 151 540

83 Richard Kozlowski 186 69 182 212 202 596 1136
84 Dana Duncan 197 189 179 167 535

84 James Duncan III 200 23 166 265 165 596 1131
85 Diane Hickey 163 195 171 172 538

85 John Perkins 154 103 212 213 168 593 1131
86 Kristen Hardy 119 131 136 128 395

86 Mike Kirchner 221 80 267 230 235 732 1127
87 Melissa Harris 183 161 158 224 543

87 James Riley 204 33 167 245 170 582 1125
88 Kathy Karinja 195 180 236 146 562

88 Edward Goldman 203 22 209 172 174 555 1117
89 Dawn MacLeod 172 204 205 169 578

89 Edward Goldman 203 45 194 173 171 538 1116
90 Nicole Spano 173 170 147 205 522

90 Jeffrey Berkowitz 179 68 194 226 173 593 1115
91 Dina Cooke 169 174 194 173 541

91 Wilmont Cooke 144 107 204 183 183 570 1111
92 Patricia Yereance 197 161 146 174 481

92 Steve Stein 216 7 143 275 212 630 1111
93 Diane E. Smith 175 157 176 192 525

93 Jeffrey Berkowitz 179 66 155 234 195 584 1109
94 David Brenneman 173 189 188 223 600

94 Susan Brenneman 157 90 164 168 175 507 1107
95 Diane E. Smith 173 214 182 225 621

95 Brett Peterson 147 100 172 162 143 477 1098
96 Kimbery Sims 172 205 193 181 579

96 James Duncan III 200 48 154 205 154 513 1092
97 Yvonne Navarro 167 175 172 126 473

97 Nate Wilson 201 52 229 179 211 619 1092
98 Phyllis Singleton 165 163 154 154 471

98 Meisha Fogg 164 91 213 193 215 621 1092
99 Karen Steinbrick 198 182 180 182 544

99 John Phillips Jr 222 0 212 190 145 547 1091
100 Michele Tiedman 164 150 178 141 469

100 Michael Shephard 219 37 246 162 212 620 1089
101 Vicki Massad 165 133 139 160 432

101 Adams Murphy 205 50 234 221 200 655 1087
102 Robert Pettinato 196 144 191 197 532

102 Lori Lear 169 55 180 174 198 552 1084
103 Scott Dickie 188 188 213 165 566

103 Deborah Harmon 139 93 179 199 130 508 1074
104 Karen Gooding 175 179 129 132 440



104
Almarques L. 
Haynes 201 44 203 232 199 634 1074

105 Jeffrey Batoszek 206 210 201 216 627

105 Patty Bartoszeck 167 47 154 147 144 445 1072
106 Irene Mihaly 119 128 100 116 344

106 Mark Mihaly 196 105 259 240 226 725 1069
107 Jill Lemanski 172 166 161 191 518

107 Adam Mirabile 151 97 207 167 169 543 1061
108 Nicholas Craig 183 191 145 157 493

108 Kathy Karinja 195 42 211 181 172 564 1057
109 Heather Merten 170 149 174 184 507

109 John Phillips Sr. 192 58 180 203 159 542 1049
110 Michelle Winfrey 134 175 147 134 456

110 Adams Murphy 208 78 199 153 236 588 1044
111 Kim Burnett 172 175 193 173 541

111 Drew Burnett 166 82 156 190 156 502 1043
112 Christine Marino 134 114 161 134 409

112 Alberto Borghesi 195 91 215 213 193 621 1030
113 Robin Purgitt 173 152 134 151 437

113 Alan Frueh Sr. 188 59 205 168 218 591 1028
114 Mary Ganczarski 147 169 170 129 468

114 Joe Saurese 189 84 135 181 238 554 1022
115 Joyce Havlar 165 133 138 139 410

115 Michael Savoie 192 63 186 224 198 608 1018
116 Paula Lavdan 149 118 167 151 436

116 Guy VanDunk 201 70 201 173 206 580 1016
117 Laura Sparrow 175 174 174 132 480

117 Wayne Pear 174 71 171 196 169 536 1016
118 Vicky VanDunk 163 135 171 162 468

118 Eric Patmore 183 74 178 197 168 543 1011
119 Lauren C. Bartlett 142 131 131 155 417

119 James C. Bartlett 185 93 180 230 167 577 994
120 Dianne Cooke 122 124 138 146 408

120 Pete Cooke 192 106 207 190 186 583 991
121 Lilliana Borghesi 115 103 167 104 374

121 Peter Marino 192 113 211 207 198 616 990
122 Tara McClelland 167 159 176 170 505

122 John Perkins 154 99 179 146 150 475 980
123 Karen Gooding 175 157 151 167 475

123 John Perkins 154 91 161 177 167 505 980
124 Cheryl Brazee 130 135 88 98 321

124 Greg Davidson 179 111 213 216 225 654 975
125 Marilyn Ryder 125 103 116 146 365

125 Edward Schindler 221 74 199 196 192 587 952
126 Crystal DiPoalo 162 164 116 115 395

126 Michael Coscia 214 44 205 168 181 554 949



127 Lisa Baldwin 107 86 152 83 321

127 Dominick Baldwin 204 109 244 174 206 624 945
128 Debi Meyer 101 105 116 109 330

128 ken Meyer 209 110 195 202 215 612 942
129 Mike Lev 168 146 157 198 501

129 Linda Packo 149 103 140 159 139 438 939
130 Noel Peterson 173 149 157 164 470

130 Brett Peterson 147 100 144 160 160 464 934
131 Joseph Cernero III 129 115 121 126 362

131 Nicole Packo 170 121 222 170 165 557 919
132 Karen Gooding 178 145 177 130 452

132 Carl Rankl 166 76 145 184 115 444 896
133 Linda Krochmaluk 127 119 129 138 386

133 Walter Krochmaluk 163 130 203 133 167 503 889
134 Carol DiLeonard 117 122 113 87 322

134 Robert Meyer 189 114 205 173 187 565 887
135 Dawn Coscia 141 132 129 130 391

135 Victor Coscia 158 121 154 163 153 470 861
136 Diana Vitale 130 153 112 125 390

136 John Smith 179 111 147 157 153 457 847
137 Linda Packo 149 122 129 159 410
137 Joe Cernera III 127 144 90 109 132 331 741
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